Bradyprinter™ Models 2461 / 3481 / 6441
Y37456
THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTERS
THERM
AL
TRANSFER
P
RINTERS

through the LCD front panel display.
� Fast Label Throughput - A powerful 32-bit processor,
16 MB of RAM, and 1 MB of Flash Program Memory
make them the fastest printers in its class.
� Feature Loaded - More ease-of-use features are
standard on this product than any other printer in its
class. Standard features include an LCD display, color
coded operator cues, embossed media loading
diagrams, wide access to the printhead, and a
collapsible ribbon hub that makes loading and unloading
very easy.
THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTERS
Bradyprinter Models 2461/3481/6441
Part Number Description
Model 2461
BP-2461 Brady THT Model 2461
BP-2461-IR Brady THT Model 2461 with Internal Rewind
Model 3481
BP-3481 Brady THT Model 3481
BP-3481-IR Brady THT Model 3481 with Internal Rewind
Model 6441
BP-6441 Brady THT Model 6441
BP-6441-IR Brady THT Model 6441 with Internal Rewind
Model 2461
Print resolution 203 dots per inch (8 dots per mm) thermal transfer printer
Print speeds Selectable print speeds at 1" increments from 2.000" (50.80 mm)
to 8.000" (203.30 mm) per second